4/21/24
4/28/24
5/5/24
5/12/24
5/19/24
5/26/24
6/2/24
6/9/24
6/16/24
6/23/24
6/30/24
7/7/24
7/14/24
7/21/24
7/28/24
8/4/24
8/11/24
8/18/24
8/25/24
9/1/24
9/8/24
9/15/24
9/22/24
9/29/24
10/6/24
10/13/24
10/20/24
10/27/24
11/3/24

Holy Nativity Greeter Schedule

Date Greeters

Barrett, Clare

Brady, Terry

Dwight, Jackie

Blount, Larissa
Mullins, Brady & Taylor
Erickson, Jennifer
Pahlas, Sue

Smith, Michelle

Street, Phil
Willoughby, Janet
Barrett, Clare

Brady, Terry

Mullins, Brady & Taylor
Blount, Larissa
Dwight, Jackie
Erickson, Jennifer
Pahlas, Sue

Smith, Michelle

Street, Phil
Willoughby, Janet
Barrett, Clare

Brady, Terry

Dwight, Jackie

Blount, Larissa
Mullins, Brady & Taylor
Erickson, Jennifer
Pahlas, Sue

Smith, Michelle

Street, Phil

Thank you so much for being a Greeter
at Holy Nativity. Karen Ryker will also
be at the entrance representing the
“Newcomer Ministry”. She will help to
welcome newcomers and hand them a
little welcome gift on behalf of Holy

Nativity.

If you are unable to be a Greeter on the
date you’re assigned, please call and
make arrangements to trade with

someone.

If you’re unable to get a replacement,
please call Mary Buchanan at
(208) 371-0590

Again, thank you for being a part of the
Greeter Team - you are truly

appreciated.



