Holy Nativity Greeter Schedule

Date	Greeters	
4/21/24	Barrett, Clare	Thank you so much for being a Greeter
4/28/24	Brady, Terry	at Holy Nativity. Karen Ryker will also
5/5/24	Dwight, Jackie	be at the entrance representing the
5/12/24	Blount, Larissa	"Newcomer Ministry". She will help to
5/19/24	Mullins, Brady & Taylor	welcome newcomers and hand them a
5/26/24	Erickson, Jennifer	little welcome gift on behalf of Holy
6/2/24	Pahlas, Sue	Nativity.
6/9/24	Smith, Michelle	
6/16/24	Street, Phil	If you are unable to be a Greeter on the
6/23/24	Willoughby, Janet	date you're assigned, please call and
6/30/24	Barrett, Clare	make arrangements to trade with
7/7/24	Brady, Terry	someone.
7/14/24	Mullins, Brady & Taylor	If you're unable to get a replacement,
7/21/24	Blount, Larissa	please call Mary Buchanan at
7/28/24	Dwight, Jackie	(208) 371-0590
8/4/24	Erickson, Jennifer	
8/11/24	Pahlas, Sue	Again, thank you for being a part of the
8/18/24	Smith, Michelle	Greeter Team - you are truly
8/25/24	Street, Phil	appreciated.
9/1/24	Willoughby, Janet	
9/8/24	Barrett, Clare	
9/15/24	Brady, Terry	
9/22/24	Dwight, Jackie	
9/29/24	Blount, Larissa	
10/6/24	Mullins, Brady & Taylor	
10/13/24	Erickson, Jennifer	
10/20/24	Pahlas, Sue	
10/27/24	Smith, Michelle	
11/3/24	Street, Phil	